
2019/2020 Lions Winter Athletic Schedules 

Prep For Life 

Girls Basketball 

Boys Basketball 

Day      Date           Time           Opponent                Location 
Mission Statement 

SCPA Activities Programs are designed to offer 

our students the opportunity to participate in  

co-curricular programs that compliment and 

integrate the school’s mission of character, 

leadership and academics. 

Day         Date       Time           Opponent             Location 

Archery Team 

Wed 11/27/2019 7:30pm Providence Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 12/03/2019 7:00pm St. Paul Johnson St. Paul Johnson H.S. 

Fri 12/06/2019 7:30pm White Bear Lake Area St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 12/10/2019 7:00pm Washington Tech Washington Tech 

Fri 12/13/2019 7:30pm Minneapolis North St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 12/17/2019 7:00pm St. Paul Central St. Paul Central High School 

Fri 12/20/2019 7:30pm St. Paul Humboldt St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Fri 12/27/2019 TBD Rochester Rotary Tournament Rochester Civic Center 

Sat 12/28/2019 TBD Rochester Rotary Tournament Rochester Civic Center 

Fri 01/03/2020 7:30pm Spectrum High School St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 01/07/2020 7:30pm Trinity School at River Ridge St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Fri 01/10/2020 7:30pm New Life Academy New Life Academy 

Tue 01/14/2020 7:30pm Nova Classical Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 01/16/2020 7:30pm Maranatha Christian Academy Maranatha Christian Academy 

Tue 01/21/2020 7:30pm Saint Agnes St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Fri 01/24/2020 7:00pm Concordia Academy Concordia Academy 

Tue 01/28/2020 7:30pm Cristo Rey Jesuit High School St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 01/30/2020 7:30pm Trinity School at River Ridge Trinity School at River Ridge 

Tue 02/04/2020 7:00pm Nova Classical Academy Nova Classical Academy 

Fri 02/07/2020 7:30pm New Life Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 02/11/2020 7:30pm Maranatha Christian Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Fri 02/14/2020 7:30pm Saint Agnes Saint Agnes 

Tue 02/18/2020 7:30pm Cristo Rey Jesuit High School Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 

Fri 02/21/2020 7:30pm Concordia Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 02/25/2020 7:15pm Hudson Hudson High School 

Fri 02/28/2020 7:30pm St. Paul Harding St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 11/26/2019 7:00pm United Christian Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Fri 12/06/2019 7:00pm Legacy Christian Academy Legacy Christian Academy 

Sat 12/07/2019 1:00pm Mounds Park Academy Mounds Park Academy 

Tue 12/10/2019 7:00pm Blake St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 12/12/2019 7:00pm Hope Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Sat 12/14/2019 3:00pm Fridley St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 12/17/2019 7:00pm North Branch St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 12/19/2019 7:00pm St. Paul Humboldt St. Paul Humboldt H.S. 

Tue 01/07/2020 7:30pm Trinity School at River Ridge Trinity School at River Ridge 

Thu 01/09/2020 7:30pm New Life Academy  St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Sat 01/11/2020 5:00pm Visitation Visitation High School 

Mon 01/13/2020 7:00pm Roosevelt St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 01/16/2020 7:00pm Maranatha Christian Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 01/21/2020 7:30pm Saint Agnes St. Agnes HS 

Fri 01/24/2020 7:00pm Concordia Academy St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 01/28/2020 7:30pm Cristo Rey Jesuit High School Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 

Fri 01/31/2020 7:30pm Trinity School at River Ridge St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Mon 02/03/2020 7:00pm St. Paul Central St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 02/06/2020 7:30pm New Life Academy New Life Academy 

Sat 02/08/2020 5:30pm St. Paul Academy St. Paul Academy 

Tue 02/11/2020 7:00pm Maranatha Christian Academy Maranatha Christian Academy 

Fri 02/14/2020 7:30pm Saint Agnes St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Tue 02/18/2020 7:30pm Cristo Rey Jesuit High School St Croix Preparatory Acad 

Thu 02/20/2020 7:00pm Spectrum Spectrum High School 

Fri 02/21/2020 7:00pm Concordia Academy Concordia Academy 

Alpine Skiing 

Day Date Time Location 

Mon 12/16/2019 5:00pm Wild Mountain 

Mon 01/06/2020 4:30pm Afton Alps Ski Area 

Thu 01/16/2020 4:00pm Afton Alps Ski Area 

Fri 01/17/2020 4:00pm Buck Hill Ski Area 

Wed 01/22/2020 4:00pm Afton Alps Ski Area 

Fri 01/24/2020 11:00am Afton Alps Ski Area 

Wed 01/29/2020 4:00pm Afton Alps Ski Area 

Tue 02/04/2020 8:00am Giant's Ridge 

Day Date Location 

Sat 01/11/2020 Faribault 

Sat 01/25/2020 Chisago Lakes High School 

Sat 02/01/2020 New Prague High School 

Sat 02/15/2020 Milaca 

Sat 02/22/2020 St. Paul Johnson H.S. 

Sat 03/14/2020 Champlin Park High School 

Fri 03/20/2020 St. Croix Preparatory Academy 

Sat 03/21/2020 St. Croix Preparatory Academy 

Fri 03/27/2020 State Tournament 

Sat 03/28/2020 State Tournament 


